Online: L-com.com | Toll Free: 800-343-1455 | E-mail: sales@L-com.com | Fax: 978-689-9484
2015 Master Catalog 1.0 167
COAXIAL
50 Ohm Low Loss Series Coax Pigtails and Cable Assemblies
100 Series Low Loss Coaxial Pigtails
Connectors Type Cable Dia. Length Item # 1-9 10-24 25-99 100+
SMB Plug Rt. Angle / SMB Plug Rt. Angle
100 Series - Black
Center Conductor:
Solid bare copper
covered steel
Min. Bend Radius:
0.25" (6.4mm)
Jacket: PVC
Operating Temp.:
-20°C - +60°C
.105in.
(2.7mm)
12" (30.5cm) CA-SBPRSBPRCN12 15.70 14.76 13.82 CALL
18" (45.7cm) CA-SBPRSBPRCN18 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
24" (61cm) CA-SBPRSBPRCN24 16.75 15.74 14.74 CALL
30" (76.2cm) CA-SBPRSBPRCN30 17.30 16.26 15.22 CALL
36" (91.4cm) CA-SBPRSBPRCN36 17.85 16.78 15.71 CALL
48" (121.9cm) CA-SBPRSBPRCN48 18.90 17.77 16.63 CALL
SMB Plug / SMB Plug Right Angle
100 Series - Black
(see above for specs)
.105in.
(2.7mm)
12" (30.5cm) CA-SBPSBPRCN12 15.70 14.76 13.82 CALL
18" (45.7cm) CA-SBPSBPRCN18 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
24" (61cm) CA-SBPSBPRCN24 16.75 15.74 14.74 CALL
30" (76.2cm) CA-SBPSBPRCN30 17.30 16.26 15.22 CALL
36" (91.4cm) CA-SBPSBPRCN36 17.85 16.78 15.71 CALL
48" (121.9cm) CA-SBPSBPRCN48 18.90 17.77 16.63 CALL
S / E Type 237 Plug / Type N Male
100 Series - Black
(see above for specs)
.105in.
(2.7mm)
19" (48.3cm) CA-SEPNMCN19 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
S / E Type 237 Plug / RP SMA Jack 19" (48.3cm) CA-SEPRSJCN19 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
S / E Type 237 Plug / SMA Female 19" (48.3cm) CA-SEPSFCN19 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
SMA Nano Plug / TNC Female Bulkhead
100 Series - Black
(see above for specs)
.105in.
(2.7mm)
19" (48.3cm) CA-SNPTFBCN19 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
SMA Nano Plug / TNC Female 19" (48.3cm) CA-SNPTFCN19 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
SMA Nano RA Plug / Type N Female 19" (48.3cm) CA-SNPNFCN19 16.20 15.23 14.26 CALL
BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male
Type Cable Dia. Length Item # 1-9 10-24 25-99 100+
195-Series
Center Conductor: Solid bare copper
Min. Bend Radius: 0.50" (12.7mm)
Jacket:  Polyvinyl Chloride (CMP Grade for
Plenum Rated)
Operating Temperature: -20°C - +60°C
.195 in.
(5.0mm)
2.0ft (0.6m) CA-BMRBMA002 26.00 23.40 20.80 CALL
4.0ft (1.2m) CA-BMRBMA004 27.00 24.30 21.60 CALL
10.0ft (3.0m) CA-BMRBMA010 30.00 27.00 24.00 CALL
20.0ft (6.1m) CA-BMRBMA020 35.00 31.50 28.00 CALL
BNC Male Right Angle / BNC Male Right Angle
Type Cable Dia. Length Item # 1-9 10-24 25-99 100+
195-Series
Center Conductor: Solid bare copper
Min. Bend Radius: 0.50" (12.7mm)
Jacket:  Polyvinyl Chloride (CMP Grade for
Plenum Rated)
Operating Temperature: -20°C - +60°C
.195 in.
(5.0mm)
2.0ft (0.6m) CA-BMRBMRA002 26.00 23.40 20.80 CALL
4.0ft (1.2m) CA-BMRBMRA004 27.00 24.30 21.60 CALL
10.0ft (3.0m) CA-BMRBMRA010 30.00 27.00 24.00 CALL
20.0ft (6.1m) CA-BMRBMRA020 35.00 31.50 28.00 CALL
Type N Male / Type N Male
Type Cable Dia. Length Item # 1-9 10-24 25-99 100+
195-Series
Center Conductor: Solid bare copper
Min. Bend Radius: 0.50" (12.7mm)
Jacket:  Polyvinyl Chloride (CMP Grade for
Plenum Rated)
Operating Temperature: -20°C - +60°C
.195 in.
(5.0mm)
2.0ft (0.6m) CA-NMNMA002 15.00 13.50 12.00 CALL
4.0ft (1.2m) CA-NMNMA004 16.00 14.40 12.80 CALL
10.0ft (3.0m) CA-NMNMA010 19.00 17.10 15.20 CALL
20.0ft (6.1m) CA-NMNMA020 24.00 21.60 19.20 CALL
200-Series
Center Conductor: Solid copper
Min. Bend Radius: 0.50" (12.7mm)
Jacket: Polyethylene
Operating Temperature: -40°C - +80°C
.195 in.
(5.0mm)
2.0ft (0.6m) CA-NMNME002 19.10 17.19 15.28 CALL
4.0ft (1.2m) CA-NMNME004 20.20 18.18 16.16 CALL
10.0ft (3.0m) CA-NMNME010 23.50 21.15 18.80 CALL
20.0ft (6.1m) CA-NMNME020 29.00 26.10 23.20 CALL
50.0ft (15.2m) CA-NMNME050 45.50 40.95 36.40 CALL
240-Series
Center Conductor: Solid copper
Min. Bend Radius: 0.75" (19.1mm)
Jacket: Polyethylene
Operating Temperature: -40°C - +80°C
.240 in.
(6.1mm)
2.0ft (0.6m) CA-NMNMT002 19.25 17.32 15.40 CALL
4.0ft (1.2m) CA-NMNMT004 20.55 18.50 16.44 CALL
10.0ft (3.0m) CA-NMNMT010 24.45 22.00 19.56 CALL
20.0ft (6.1m) CA-NMNMT020 30.95 27.86 24.76 CALL
400-Series
Center Conductor: Copper clad aluminum
Min. Bend Radius: 1.0" (25.4mm)
Jacket: Polyethylene
Operating Temperature: -40°C - +80°C .405 in.
(10.3mm)
2.0ft (0.6m) CA3N002 21.75 19.57 17.40 CALL
10.0ft (3.0m) CA3N010 27.75 24.98 22.20 CALL
20.0ft (6.1m) CA3N020 35.25 31.73 28.20 CALL
25.0ft (7.6m) CA3N025 39.00 35.10 31.20 CALL
30.0ft (9.0m) CA3N030 42.75 38.48 34.20 CALL
40.0ft (12.0m) CA3N040 50.25 45.23 40.20 CALL
50.0ft (15.2m) CA3N050 57.75 51.98 46.20 CALL
75.0ft (22.9m) CA3N075 82.75 74.48 66.20 CALL
100.0ft (30.5m) CA3N100 107.75 96.98 86.20 CALL
400UF-Series Ultra Flex
Center Conductor: Stranded bare copper
Min. Bend Radius: 1.0" (25.4mm)
Jacket: Black Thermoplastic Elastomer
Operating Temperature: -40°C - +85°C
.405 in.
(10.3mm)
5.0ft (1.5m) CA-NMNMH005 22.10 20.77 19.45 CALL
10.0ft (3.0m) CA-NMNMH010 28.10 26.41 24.73 CALL
15.0ft (4.6m) CA-NMNMH015 34.10 32.05 30.01 CALL
25.0ft (7.6m) CA-NMNMH025 46.10 43.33 40.57 CALL
50.0ft (15.2m) CA-NMNMH050 76.10 71.53 66.97 CALL
75.0ft (22.9m) CA-NMNMH075 106.10 99.73 93.37 CALL
600-Series
Center Conductor: Solid copper
Min. Bend Radius: 1.50" (38.1mm)
Jacket: Polyethylene
Operating Temperature: -40°C - +80°C .590 in.
(15.0mm)
10.0ft (3.0m) CA-6NMNM010 40.50 37.26 34.02 CALL
25.0ft (7.6m) CA-6NMNM025 66.75 61.41 56.07 CALL
50.0ft (15.2m) CA-6NMNM050 110.50 101.66 92.82 CALL
75.0ft (22.9m) CA-6NMNM075 154.25 141.91 129.57 CALL
100.0ft (30.5m) CA-6NMNM100 208.00 191.36 174.72 CALL
125.0ft (38.1m) CA-6NMNM125 251.75 231.61 211.47 CALL
150.0ft (45.7m) CA-6NMNM150 298.50 274.62 250.74 CALL
200.0ft (60.1m) CA-6NMNM200 383.00 352.36 321.72 CALL
250.0ft (75.3m) CA-6NMNM250 470.50 432.86 395.22 CALL
900-Series
Center Conductor: BC Tube
Min. Bend Radius: 3.0" (76.2mm)
Jacket: Polyethylene
Operating Temperature: -40°C - +85°C
.870 in.
(22.1mm)
25.0ft (7.6m) CA-9NMNM025 667.50 614.10 560.70 CALL
50.0ft (15.2m) CA-9NMNM050 785.00 722.20 659.40 CALL
75.0ft (22.9m) CA-9NMNM075 902.50 830.30 758.10 CALL
100.0ft (30.5m) CA-9NMNM100 1020.00 938.40 856.80 CALL
CA-SBPSBPRCN
CA-BMRBMA
CA-BMRBMRA
CA-NMNMA
CA-6NMNM